4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

908

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

fil: 7438
: 47°

ei
e : 21
ati :

0160578F
1170748F
1170841F
0160463F
1170749F
1170839F
1231026F
1231011F
1176694F
1170842F
1176686F
1231040F
0160598F
1231035F
1231033F
1170825F
0160410F
1176688F
1170737F
1170834F
1170750F
1170762F
1176696F
0189708F
1231018F
1176682F
0020216F
0189701F
1231030F
1231024F
1176685F
0160572F

21
53"

.08.20
21.08.20
.08.20

7.7 N

25 18:54:04 GPS
25 18:54:04 +0

25 18:54:04 GPS +3h

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB146579
|DB146587
|DB1465B6
|DB1465C6
| DB1465BD
|DB1465C1
| DB1465A3
|DB146577
|DB146592
|DB146598
| DB1465AC
|DB1465D0
|DB1465BA
|DB1465BC
|DB1465D3
|IDB146590
|DB1465C5
| DB1465A9
|DB14657C
|DB1465A4
|DB1465C4
| DB1465AE
| DB1465BE
|DB146599
|DB14657B
|DB14658F
|DB146580
| DA1B3C13
|DB1465CB
| DB1465B7
|DB1465D5
|DB14659D

Cod concurs:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Benzing 48908214 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Comisia control

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

2.3 50 2025 04306

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Tugui Mihai si Lucian
25°% 45" 55.6'" E

Comisia imbarcare

114936
80002522

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104611_1755802444.pdf

